The Digital Worlds Institute presents BADAS Senior Week to honor the Bachelor of
Arts in Digital Arts & Sciences (BADAS) Class of 2016.

GLASS OF 2016

BADAS Senior Week

Final Projects by Senior
BADAS Students

Senior Project Video Screenings
Monday, April 18 3-5 PM
Wednesday, April 20 4-5 PM

Senior Project Deliverables on Display
Monday-Friday April 18-22, 4-6 PM

Research, Education and Visualization Environment
(REVE)

& Digital Worlds.

INSTITUTE



DISPLAY VENUE: FOYER (off of elevator)

PROJECTID PROJECT NAME

F1

Color Responsive Space (CRS)

CREATOR NAME(S)

Timothy Buchanan
Seth Piguet

DISPLAY VENUE: Polymodal Immersive Classroom Theatre (PICT)

prosecTi0 PROJECT NAME

P1

Macrocosm

CREATOR NAME(S)

Alex Pinchin

DISPLAY VENUE: Research & Development Area (RADA)

MACHINE

R1
R2

R3
R4
R5
R6
R7

R8

R9

R11

R12
R13

PROJECT NAME

Nathaniel’s Portfolio Museum
Paper Dreams — 360° Music Video

Starfighter

Early Learning Florida Instructor Portal

King of Pop

MoodVid

Breaking the Stigma: Post-Partum Depression
Apocalyptica

Tyto Online Promotional Video

Out of Vacation Days

College Years with Colby Gatz
Transforming Websites
Newton’s Dream: A virtual reality puzzle game

Virtual Mansion
Port: An Adaption Across the Digital
Landscape

CREATOR NAME(S)

Nathaniel Litvintchouk
Alexis Benter
Kendall Robertson
Julian Mcneill
Vladimir Marlowe
Ying He

Marco Vannucci
Nika Robinson
Jessica Socorro
Deidre Messner
Phillip Corrado
Gonzalez Gregory
Mengling Wu

Colby Gatz

Luke Yonge

Caitlin Kearney

Sky Mardiat

Kyle Miller

Jose Montes
Veronica Hernandez

PROJECT VIDEO
SCREENING DAY
Wed.

PROJECT VIDEO
SCREENING DAY
Wed.

PROJECT VIDEO
SCREENING DAY
Wed.
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